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

: : woodstoves. Gas heat. Updated thermopane
for your appointment to view! Call Dave* B 13 feet of tier height, fully insulated, gas, windows. Asking 5142_500_ Call m,_,;:: ot

DOUG MEAL™, Sales Re oR or Janis* 853-2086. RMAC96-095 § heat. Offered at $349,000. Janis* RMAC96.116

877-5211
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Angie has hada ™ I Know we put our trust in And quite a few more! Let Angie sell yours in ‘97.
her and she sold our home
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GEORGETOWN

. , . . HT’ Ve L A quiet neighbourhood at east of town, home has hardwood floors, windows Family oriented country living 6 mins. to Georgetown. Over 2700 sq. ft. of quality, buil
Bﬂght 4 blel'l on QUIBl COUﬂ Mth huge pIE Shaped |0l baCKmQ onto paﬂ( replaced' Pine kitchen incl. fndge and stove, fin. basement and tons of curb on a full |3ﬂdscap9d acre. Room for D'U'U'L deck! gazebo' Upgl'ﬂdBS! And, much more.

Finished Bsmt, hardwood floors and more. Asking $199,900. RM348-96 appeal, only $149,900. , RM386-96 Please call for a look-see for value and location. RM372-96
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Hobbiest Paradise. City house on 1/2 acre lot, 3 min. from downtown Super spacious 2540 sq. ft. Fernbrook home with direct access SOLD SOLD SOLD

Georgetown. Verandah and gingerbread trim, bay window in dining to completely finished basement with extra 3 pc. bath. — it
room, Barzotti kitchen with many builtins, wio to terrace, impressive Hardwo?::d, il g beautifully decorated. Fﬂ"y 1and- | sold these listings and | can sell yours | sold these listings and | can sell yours

brick fireplace, crown mouldings, inground pool gazebo, playhouse, scaped, CAC and interlocking walks. Call for a look inside. too!! Calll me! too!! Calll me!

sep. insl. workshop 30 x 25 ft. $369,900, RM185-96 $259,900. RM323-96 RM385-96 RM387-96

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




